E
S
E
 C
lo
a
k
r

compact laminate seats in Blue or Light Grey (ST codes) or 4x 50mm x 25mm 304 grade Stainless steel seat
slats each side (AST codes) factory fitted to a stainless seat support frame for ultimate peace of mind in industrial
applications.
Hat and coat hooks available as SAA (satin anodised aluminium) fitted to Solid compact laminate slats (ST
codes) or 304 grade Stainless steel hooks fitted to 40mm stainless steel box section (AST codes).
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  S I N G L E
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  D O U B L E
Height: 1750mm, Depth: 400mm
Code Seat Type Widths Hooks Legs
STS10X Stainless Steel 1m 5 2
STS15X Stainless Steel 1.5m 7 2
STS20X Stainless Steel 2m 10 2
STS25X Stainless Steel 2.5m 12 3
STS30X Stainless Steel 3m 14 3
ASTS10X Compact Laminate 1m 5 2
ASTS15X Compact Laminate 1.5m 7 2
ASTS20X Compact Laminate 2m 10 2
ASTS25X Compact Laminate 2.5m 12 3
ASTS30X Compact Laminate 3m 14 3
Height: 1750mm, Depth: 800mm
Code Seat Type Widths Hooks Legs
STD10X Stainless Steel 1m 10 2
STD15X Stainless Steel 1.5m 14 2
STD20X Stainless Steel 2m 20 2
STD25X Stainless Steel 2.5m 24 3
STD30X Stainless Steel 3m 28 3
ASTD10X Compact Laminate 1m 10 2
ASTD15X Compact Laminate 1.5m 14 2
ASTD20X Compact Laminate 2m 20 2
ASTD25X Compact Laminate 2.5m 24 3
ASTD30X Compact Laminate 3m 28 3
ASTS15X
STD15X
ESE Cloakrooms